
LOT 42 WOODCREST S/D UNIT 2.
ORB 803-1853, 952-1689, (DC
1219-2598;MARCELLO TONIETTO),

BROWN KENNETH W/BROWN CAROLYN E
181 SW WOODVIEW WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-342

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/10/2024 JB 0.62 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

167,807
6,427
35,000

209,234
75,168

134,066
HX HB 50,722

83,344
209,234

0

211,642

1267/1979 12/30/2013 WD Q I 01 126,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROL TONIETTO

KENNETH W & CAROLYN

0952/1689 5/02/2002 WD P V 99 19,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER W GIEBEIG

MARCELLO R & CAROL 
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19506 SFR 252 05/03/2002

2014HX Base Yr

181 SW WOODVIEW WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,714 116.1300 130.07 222,940 2002 2002 0 0 0 24.73 75.27

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1368

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 133,932

FGR 420 55 231 22,616

FOP 48 30 14 1,371

UEP 168 60 101 9,888

2,004 1,714 167,807

BAS= W27 UEP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W30 S24 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$
E21 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E36 N24$.

BAS

27
30

24

21
36

24

UEP 12

14

12

14

FGR20

21

20

21

FOP4

12

412

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 871.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,742

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 900

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 90.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 585

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2024 2023 100 500

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

6,427

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


